
FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior Groups

All-Around

Country NF 5 Hoops 3 Balls/2 Ropes Total

1 ITALY ITA 18.80 17.90 36.70

2 BELARUS BLR 17.95 18.10 36.05

3 JAPAN JPN 18.05 17.20 35.25

4 RUSSIA RUS 17.35 16.95 34.30

5 BULGARIA BUL 16.15 17.70 33.85

6 UZBEKISTAN UZB 16.30 14.40 30.70

7 FINLAND FIN 13.80 16.40 30.20

8 UKRAINE UKR 13.00 16.70 29.70

9 KOREA KOR 13.95 14.20 28.15

10 POLAND POL 14.35 13.55 27.90

11 CANADA CAN 15.55 12.05 27.60

12 SLOVENIA SLO 8.50 12.90 21.40



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Groups

Qualification - Квалификация (5 Hoops)

Country NF D E Pen Total

1 ITALY ITA 10.00 8.80 0.00 18.80

2 JAPAN JPN 10.00 8.05 0.00 18.05

3 BELARUS BLR 9.90 8.05 0.00 17.95

4 RUSSIA RUS 9.40 7.95 0.00 17.35

5 UZBEKISTAN UZB 9.00 7.30 0.00 16.30

6 BULGARIA BUL 9.00 7.75 0.60 16.15

7 CANADA CAN 8.40 7.15 0.00 15.55

8 POLAND POL 8.60 5.75 0.00 14.35

9 KOREA KOR 7.80 6.15 0.00 13.95

10 FINLAND FIN 8.10 6.30 0.60 13.80

11 UKRAINE UKR 7.20 6.40 0.60 13.00

12 SLOVENIA SLO 4.50 4.60 0.60 8.50



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior Groups

Qualification - Квалификация (3 Balls/2 Ropes)

Country NF D E Pen Total

1 BELARUS BLR 9.70 8.40 0.00 18.10

2 ITALY ITA 10.00 7.90 0.00 17.90

3 BULGARIA BUL 9.90 7.80 0.00 17.70

4 JAPAN JPN 9.70 7.50 0.00 17.20

5 RUSSIA RUS 9.30 7.65 0.00 16.95

6 UKRAINE UKR 9.30 7.40 0.00 16.70

7 FINLAND FIN 9.30 7.10 0.00 16.40

8 UZBEKISTAN UZB 7.50 6.90 0.00 14.40

9 KOREA KOR 7.70 6.50 0.00 14.20

10 POLAND POL 7.40 6.15 0.00 13.55

11 SLOVENIA SLO 6.90 6.00 0.00 12.90

12 CANADA CAN 6.70 5.65 0.30 12.05



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior Groups

Final - Финал (5 Hoops)

Country NF D E Pen Total

1 BULGARIA BUL 10 8.7 0 18.7

2 BELARUS BLR 10 8.1 0 18.1

3 JAPAN JPN 10 7.7 0 17.7

4 ITALY ITA 10 7.65 0 17.65

5 RUSSIA RUS 9.3 7.35 0 16.65

6 CANADA CAN 9.5 7.1 0 16.6

7 UZBEKISTAN UZB 8.4 7.25 0 15.65

8 POLAND POL 8.9 6 0 14.9



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior Groups

Final - Финал (3 Balls/2 Ropes)

Country NF D E Pen Total

1 BELARUS BLR 10 8,5 0 18,5

2 ITALY ITA 9,8 8,55 0 18,35

3 BULGARIA BUL 10 8,35 0 18,35

4 JAPAN JPN 10 8,1 0 18,1

5 FINLAND FIN 9,8 7,4 0 17,2

6 RUSSIA RUS 9,3 7,8 0 17,1

7 UKRAINE UKR 9,4 7,7 0 17,1

8 UZBEKISTAN UZB 8,1 6,9 0 15



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

All-Around

First name, Last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

1 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 17.95 18.25 17.20 18.35 71.75

2 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 17.50 18.25 17.95 18.00 71.70

3 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 18.10 19.05 17.40 16.05 70.60

4 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 16.05 16.35 18.65 18.60 69.65

5 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 17.15 17.55 16.90 17.90 69.50

6 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 15.80 17.60 16.90 16.95 67.25

7 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 16.55 16.90 17.05 15.70 66.20

8 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 16.30 16.85 16.10 16.65 65.90

9 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 17.50 16.60 16.55 13.20 63.85

10 KITA SUMIRE JPN 16.55 15.65 15.50 16.05 63.75

11 SERDYUKOVA ANASTASIYA UZB 15.80 15.90 16.70 14.80 63.20

12 VALIEVA ELINA GEO 15.65 14.90 15.25 15.50 61.30

13 TASHKENBAEVA SABINA UZB 14.65 15.35 15.55 14.40 59.95

14 OIWA CHISAKI JPN 13.40 14.90 15.70 14.70 58.70

15 LUTSENKO KATERYNA UKR 16.60 15.55 13.95 12.55 58.65

16 GERGALO REBECCA FIN 13.05 16.05 14.40 15.00 58.50

17 VERDES ANDREEA ROU 14.10 14.50 14.75 15.05 58.40

18 BEREZINA POLINA ESP 14.95 14.15 14.25 14.75 58.10

19 TIKKANEN JOUKI FIN 15.15 12.70 15.80 14.25 57.90

20 AFUXENIDI ANNA KAZ 14.55 14.80 13.70 14.10 57.15

21 WHELAN CARMEN CAN 13.55 14.75 14.70 13.05 56.05

22 PIGNICZKI FANNI HUN 13.25 14.25 13.35 14.65 55.50

23 ZHUMATAYEVA SELINA KAZ 12.05 14.25 14.50 14.60 55.40

24 PODGORSEK ALEKSANDRA SLO 14.10 15.10 14.95 11.15 55.30

25 KILIANOVA XENIA SVK 13.95 14.00 13.75 13.30 55.00

26 KOZIOL NATALIA POL 12.45 13.35 15.60 12.80 54.20

27 UCHIDA KATHERINE CAN 13.35 14.80 12.35 13.45 53.95

28 VARAY MIRA HUN 13.20 13.30 13.60 13.85 53.95

29 TKALTSCHEWITSCH LEA GER 13.65 13.20 13.00 13.05 52.90

30 CHUN SONG E KOR 12.85 13.15 14.15 12.20 52.35

31 JERMAN BUKAVEC AJA SLO 11.80 13.15 13.55 12.90 51.40

32 PESCHEL NOEMI GER 14.00 13.15 11.30 12.70 51.15

33 HOLTE EMILIE NOR 12.30 13.60 12.30 11.85 50.05

34 SEO GOEUN KOR 10.55 10.25 13.15 14.35 48.30

35 ONDAATJE ANNA-MARIE SRI 10.80 11.00 11.70 10.20 43.70

36 BOCK ALEXANDRA ROU 11.45 9.40 11.65 11.20 43.70



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Qualification - Квалификация (Hoop)

Name Country D E Pen Total

1 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 9.10 9.00 0.00 18.10

2 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 9.10 8.85 0.00 17.95

3 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 8.90 8.60 0.00 17.50

4 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 9.00 8.50 0.00 17.50

5 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 8.90 8.25 0.00 17.15

6 LUTSENKO KATERYNA UKR 8.40 8.20 0.00 16.60

7 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 8.20 8.35 0.00 16.55

8 KITA SUMIRE JPN 8.30 8.25 0.00 16.55

9 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 8.30 8.00 0.00 16.30

10 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 8.50 7.85 0.30 16.05

11 SERDYUKOVA ANASTASIYA UZB 7.50 8.30 0.00 15.80

12 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 7.90 7.90 0.00 15.80

13 VALIEVA ELINA GEO 8.00 7.65 0.00 15.65

14 TIKKANEN JOUKI FIN 7.40 7.75 0.00 15.15

15 BEREZINA POLINA ESP 7.60 7.35 0.00 14.95

16 TASHKENBAEVA SABINA UZB 6.60 8.05 0.00 14.65

17 AFUXENIDI ANNA KAZ 6.90 7.65 0.00 14.55

18 PODGORSEK ALEKSANDRA SLO 6.60 7.50 0.00 14.10

19 VERDES ANDREEA ROU 6.80 7.30 0.00 14.10

20 PESCHEL NOEMI GER 6.50 7.50 0.00 14.00

21 KILIANOVA XENIA SVK 6.80 7.15 0.00 13.95

22 TKALTSCHEWITSCH LEA GER 6.30 7.35 0.00 13.65

23 WHELAN CARMEN CAN 6.30 7.25 0.00 13.55

24 OIWA CHISAKI JPN 6.10 7.35 0.05 13.40

25 UCHIDA KATHERINE CAN 5.60 7.75 0.00 13.35

26 PIGNICZKI FANNI HUN 6.00 7.55 0.30 13.25

27 VARAY MIRA HUN 5.60 7.60 0.00 13.20

28 GERGALO REBECCA FIN 6.60 6.75 0.30 13.05

29 CHUN SONG E KOR 5.90 6.95 0.00 12.85

30 KOZIOL NATALIA POL 5.10 7.35 0.00 12.45

31 HOLTE EMILIE NOR 5.40 6.90 0.00 12.30

32 ZHUMATAYEVA SELINA KAZ 5.70 6.35 0.00 12.05

33 JERMAN BUKAVEC AJA SLO 4.90 6.90 0.00 11.80

34 BOCK ALEXANDRA ROU 5.30 6.15 0.00 11.45

35 ONDAATJE ANNA-MARIE SRI 4.00 6.85 0.05 10.80

36 SEO GOEUN KOR 4.80 5.75 0.00 10.55



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Qualification - Квалификация (Ball)

Name Country D E Pen Total

1 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 10.00 9.05 0.00 19.05

2 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 9.10 9.15 0.00 18.25

3 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 9.50 8.75 0.00 18.25

4 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 9.10 8.50 0.00 17.60

5 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 8.90 8.65 0.00 17.55

6 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 8.60 8.30 0.00 16.90

7 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 8.70 8.15 0.00 16.85

8 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 8.30 8.30 0.00 16.60

9 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 8.80 7.85 0.30 16.35

10 GERGALO REBECCA FIN 8.20 7.85 0.00 16.05

11 SERDYUKOVA ANASTASIYA UZB 7.80 8.15 0.05 15.90

12 KITA SUMIRE JPN 7.50 8.15 0.00 15.65

13 LUTSENKO KATERYNA UKR 7.50 8.05 0.00 15.55

14 TASHKENBAEVA SABINA UZB 7.20 8.15 0.00 15.35

15 PODGORSEK ALEKSANDRA SLO 7.40 7.70 0.00 15.10

16 OIWA CHISAKI JPN 7.40 7.50 0.00 14.90

17 VALIEVA ELINA GEO 7.90 7.00 0.00 14.90

18 UCHIDA KATHERINE CAN 6.90 7.90 0.00 14.80

19 AFUXENIDI ANNA KAZ 7.00 7.80 0.00 14.80

20 WHELAN CARMEN CAN 6.80 7.95 0.00 14.75

21 VERDES ANDREEA ROU 6.70 7.80 0.00 14.50

22 ZHUMATAYEVA SELINA KAZ 6.60 7.65 0.00 14.25

23 PIGNICZKI FANNI HUN 7.00 7.25 0.00 14.25

24 BEREZINA POLINA ESP 6.60 7.55 0.00 14.15

25 KILIANOVA XENIA SVK 6.80 7.25 0.05 14.00

26 HOLTE EMILIE NOR 6.60 7.00 0.00 13.60

27 KOZIOL NATALIA POL 6.80 6.65 0.10 13.35

28 VARAY MIRA HUN 5.80 7.50 0.00 13.30

29 TKALTSCHEWITSCH LEA GER 6.10 7.10 0.00 13.20

30 JERMAN BUKAVEC AJA SLO 6.10 7.05 0.00 13.15

31 CHUN SONG E KOR 6.20 6.95 0.00 13.15

32 PESCHEL NOEMI GER 6.30 6.85 0.00 13.15

33 TIKKANEN JOUKI FIN 6.40 6.90 0.60 12.70

34 ONDAATJE ANNA-MARIE SRI 4.20 6.80 0.00 11.00

35 SEO GOEUN KOR 5.70 5.15 0.60 10.25

36 BOCK ALEXANDRA ROU 4.40 5.35 0.35 9.40



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Qualification - Квалификация (Clubs)

Name NF D E Pen Total

1 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 9.90 8.75 0.00 18.65

2 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 9.00 8.95 0.00 17.95

3 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 8.80 8.60 0.00 17.40

4 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 8.20 9.00 0.00 17.20

5 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 8.50 8.60 0.05 17.05

6 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 8.40 8.50 0.00 16.90

7 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 8.90 8.00 0.00 16.90

8 SERDYUKOVA ANASTASIYA UZB 8.20 8.50 0.00 16.70

9 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 8.90 7.65 0.00 16.55

10 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 7.60 8.50 0.00 16.10

11 TIKKANEN JOUKI FIN 7.70 8.10 0.00 15.80

12 OIWA CHISAKI JPN 7.90 7.80 0.00 15.70

13 KOZIOL NATALIA POL 7.90 7.70 0.00 15.60

14 TASHKENBAEVA SABINA UZB 7.50 8.05 0.00 15.55

15 KITA SUMIRE JPN 7.90 7.60 0.00 15.50

16 VALIEVA ELINA GEO 7.30 7.95 0.00 15.25

17 PODGORSEK ALEKSANDRA SLO 7.10 7.85 0.00 14.95

18 VERDES ANDREEA ROU 7.20 7.60 0.05 14.75

19 WHELAN CARMEN CAN 7.50 7.50 0.30 14.70

20 ZHUMATAYEVA SELINA KAZ 6.80 7.70 0.00 14.50

21 GERGALO REBECCA FIN 6.80 7.60 0.00 14.40

22 BEREZINA POLINA ESP 6.20 8.05 0.00 14.25

23 CHUN SONG E KOR 6.50 7.65 0.00 14.15

24 LUTSENKO KATERYNA UKR 7.00 6.95 0.00 13.95

25 KILIANOVA XENIA SVK 6.20 7.55 0.00 13.75

26 AFUXENIDI ANNA KAZ 6.30 7.40 0.00 13.70

27 VARAY MIRA HUN 6.90 6.70 0.00 13.60

28 JERMAN BUKAVEC AJA SLO 6.30 7.25 0.00 13.55

29 PIGNICZKI FANNI HUN 6.10 7.25 0.00 13.35

30 SEO GOEUN KOR 5.70 7.45 0.00 13.15

31 TKALTSCHEWITSCH LEA GER 6.20 6.80 0.00 13.00

32 UCHIDA KATHERINE CAN 5.40 6.95 0.00 12.35

33 HOLTE EMILIE NOR 5.70 6.60 0.00 12.30

34 ONDAATJE ANNA-MARIE SRI 5.20 6.50 0.00 11.70

35 BOCK ALEXANDRA ROU 5.30 6.40 0.05 11.65

36 PESCHEL NOEMI GER 5.00 6.30 0.00 11.30



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Qualification - Квалификация (Ribbon)

Name NF D E Pen Total

1 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 9.70 8.95 0.05 18.60

2 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 9.60 8.75 0.00 18.35

3 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 9.10 8.90 0.00 18.00

4 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 9.00 8.90 0.00 17.90

5 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 8.60 8.35 0.00 16.95

6 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 8.60 8.05 0.00 16.65

7 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 7.80 8.55 0.30 16.05

8 KITA SUMIRE JPN 8.30 7.75 0.00 16.05

9 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 7.80 7.90 0.00 15.70

10 VALIEVA ELINA GEO 7.60 7.90 0.00 15.50

11 VERDES ANDREEA ROU 7.10 7.95 0.00 15.05

12 GERGALO REBECCA FIN 7.50 7.50 0.00 15.00

13 SERDYUKOVA ANASTASIYA UZB 6.60 8.20 0.00 14.80

14 BEREZINA POLINA ESP 6.80 7.95 0.00 14.75

15 OIWA CHISAKI JPN 7.10 7.60 0.00 14.70

16 PIGNICZKI FANNI HUN 7.30 7.35 0.00 14.65

17 ZHUMATAYEVA SELINA KAZ 7.00 7.60 0.00 14.60

18 TASHKENBAEVA SABINA UZB 6.70 7.70 0.00 14.40

19 SEO GOEUN KOR 6.80 7.55 0.00 14.35

20 TIKKANEN JOUKI FIN 6.30 7.95 0.00 14.25

21 AFUXENIDI ANNA KAZ 6.50 7.60 0.00 14.10

22 VARAY MIRA HUN 6.60 7.25 0.00 13.85

23 UCHIDA KATHERINE CAN 5.60 7.85 0.00 13.45

24 KILIANOVA XENIA SVK 5.90 7.40 0.00 13.30

25 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 6.10 7.10 0.00 13.20

26 WHELAN CARMEN CAN 5.70 7.35 0.00 13.05

27 TKALTSCHEWITSCH LEA GER 5.90 7.15 0.00 13.05

28 JERMAN BUKAVEC AJA SLO 5.40 7.50 0.00 12.90

29 KOZIOL NATALIA POL 6.10 6.70 0.00 12.80

30 PESCHEL NOEMI GER 5.30 7.40 0.00 12.70

31 LUTSENKO KATERYNA UKR 5.80 6.80 0.05 12.55

32 CHUN SONG E KOR 5.50 6.75 0.05 12.20

33 HOLTE EMILIE NOR 4.50 7.35 0.00 11.85

34 BOCK ALEXANDRA ROU 4.30 6.90 0.00 11.20

35 PODGORSEK ALEKSANDRA SLO 4.80 6.95 0.60 11.15

36 ONDAATJE ANNA-MARIE SRI 3.80 6.40 0.00 10.20



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Final - Финал (Hoop)

Name NF D E Pen Total

1 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 10 8.85 0 18.85

2 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 9.8 8.75 0 18.55

3 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 9.3 8.9 0 18.2

4 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 9.1 8.4 0 17.5

5 LUTSENKO KATERYNA UKR 8.5 8.25 0 16.75

6 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 8.1 7.8 0 15.9

7 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 8 7.9 0.3 15.6

8 KITA SUMIRE JPN 8 7.3 0.6 14.7



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Final - Финал (Ball)

Name NF D E Pen Total

1 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 9.5 9.2 0 18.7

2 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 8.8 9 0 17.8

3 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 7.9 8.75 0 16.65

4 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 8.3 8.35 0 16.65

5 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 8 8.5 0 16.5

6 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 8.5 8 0 16.5

7 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 7.8 8.45 0 16.25

8 DIACHENKO OLENA UKR 7.5 7.85 0 15.35



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Final - Финал (Clubs)

Name Country D E Pen Total

1 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 10 9 0 19

2 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 9.7 8.95 0 18.65

3 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 8.8 8.9 0 17.7

4 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 8.7 8.9 0 17.6

5 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 8.9 8.7 0 17.6

6 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 8.7 8.6 0 17.3

7 SERDYUKOVA ANASTASIYA UZB 8.5 8.35 0 16.85

8 AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA ITA 7.6 8.25 0 15.85



FIG World Challenge Cup 2017
4-6 August 2017

Minsk, Belarus 

Senior

Final - Финал (Ribbon)

Name NF D E Pen Total

1 BRAVIKOVA IULIIA RUS 8.4 9.15 0 17.55

2 HARNASKO ALINA BLR 8.6 8.95 0 17.55

3 VLADINOVA NEVIANA BUL 8.3 8.95 0 17.25

4 SOLDATOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 7.9 8.5 0 16.4

5 TASEVA KATRIN BUL 7.4 8.75 0 16.15

6 HALKINA KATSIARYNA BLR 7.6 8.55 0 16.15

7 BALDASSARRI MILENA ITA 8 7.95 0 15.95

8 KITA SUMIRE JPN 7.4 8.1 0 15.5


